FÖRM PTÖ-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office PATENTS ONLY @2005 Staas & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached document. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kazuhiko AMANO CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION 2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsimile to: Commissioner for Patents. P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on Sept. 21 ,2005 FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1. Kamikodanaka 4-chome STAAS & HALSEY Alysia Thomas Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Record to correct the name of the Assignor on the Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document previously recorded Reel 016356 and Frame 0725. The correct name of the Assignor is Kazuhiko AMANO. Execution Date(s): February 25, 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: Patent Application No(s). 11/072,320, filed March 7, 2005; or (a) Patent No(s)., issued. (b) Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 5. STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1602.1067 Attention: Gene M. Garner, II 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: \_\_1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) Enclosed  $\boxtimes$ Authorized to be charged to deposit account. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) 8. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Gene M. Garner, II, Reg. No. 34,172 Name of Person Signing

Syl, 21,2005

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 6

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

@2001 Staas & Halsey LLP

PATENT **REEL: 016834 FRAME: 0549** 

700212377

ep-21-05		202 434 1501 In their beauts arms whose blood what beaut arms arms arms arms arms arms arms arms	T-308 P.005/006 F-2
3	FÖRM PTQ-1595		ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
	©2006 Steas & Helsey LLP	102961060	
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradem	ark Office: Please record the attached	document. O
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Kazuhiko AMAMO		U.S. PT
2.	Name and Address of receiving pa	irty(ies):	13010
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		13
3.	Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date(s): February 25, 2	Merger Change of Name	
4.	Application number(s) or patent nu  This document is being filed to  OR	mber(s): gether with a new application.	
	☐ This document is being filed aft (a) Patent Application No(s)., t (b) Patent No(s)., issued.	er filing of the application: iled; or	
5.	Name and address of party to who STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>Gene M. Gamer, II</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 7 Washington, D.C. 20005	Our Docket:	
6.	Total number of applications and p	atents involved: 1	
7,	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to		ication in Assignment)
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (A Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page		ed to be charged to this Depos
Gene	M. Garner, II, Reg. No. 34,172	MAHZ	M
	e of Person Signing	Signature	<u>March 7, 2005</u> Date
<del></del>		Total number o	f pages including cover sheet
	· )	O NOT USE THIS SPACE	
005 JBALI	INAN 00000027 11072320		
021	40.00 BP		

PATENT REEL: 016834 FRAME: 0550

## U.S. ASSIGNMENT

in CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dolli inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUITSU LIMITED	ar (\$1.00), and of other good and valu	uable consideration paid to the undersign:
l-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawas	aki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
<u> </u>		
	<u> </u>	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is he ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and int (Title of Invention) POWER CONTROLLER, APPARATUS PROVIDED	TO THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	
AND METHOD FOR CONTROLLING POWER		TO CONTROLLING POWER,
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_ executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed,	and/or for which applicat	tion for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	(Insert date of execution of a	application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on		
Serial No/;	Assignee's attorney is he data, when known.	creby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
and to said application and all Letters Patern(s) of the Unbstitute, reissue or reexamination application based the including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinaff.  The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said A which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable of said applications in the preparation and prosecution of said appearation, or public use proceeding, and in any liding its to include but not be limited to executing all papers worn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	ice, "said application(s) and Letters Pater ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at a present of the securing maintaining as of expedient, for securing, maintaining as of expedient (s) and the issuance of said Letter ation or other legal proceeding which may be including expensive paging to a security and the security of the security of the security and the security of the security	h the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and nt(s)").  the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts nd enforcing protection for said invention, ns Patent(s), in any interference, reissue,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor	r(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signa	ture(s).
Kazuhiko amono	Kazubiko AMANO	Feb, 25 , 2005
( Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
( Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
( Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
( Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
( Siguature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 016834 FRAME: 0551